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TONER RICOH 842281, 842440, IM C6000 CARTUCHO ORIGINAL MAGENTA

Ricoh Company, Ltd.
Ricoh
842281-842440
842281-842440
842281-842440

842281-842440

Magenta

Original
Cartucho de Toner
Japon

Japon

Japon
2022-09-13

2022-09-13

USAR EN IMPRESORAS

a ) Ricoh IM C4500

ESPECIFICACIONES

61 cm
31cm
8.cm

2,2 kg

Caja

1

Cartucho de téner y manual

22500 paginas

) Ricoh IM C6000



